


 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR III YEAR 

2022-2023 

S.NO GROUP /SEM TITLE OF THE PAPER APPEARED PASSED % 

1 B.Sc(BZC/MPC) V Spectroscopy and 
Chromatography 

28 15 53.57 

2 B.Sc(BZC/MPC) VI Medicinal Chemistry 28 14 50 

 





 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, ETURNAGARAM, MULUGU DISTRICT 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

                                RESULTS  ANALYSIS  2022-23 

 

B.A(CA)  

 
V SEM VI SEM 

PAPER PIJ WTS 

APPEARED 0  0 

PASS 0 0 

% 0 0 

 

B.Com(CA)  

 
V SEM VI SEM 

PAPER ECC MSS 

APPEARED 16  15 

PASS 12 12 

% 75 80 

 

MPCs & BZCs  

 
V SEM VI SEM 

PAPER PIJ WTS 

APPEARED 25  23 

PASS 0 8 

% 0 34.78 

 



 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, ETURNAGARAM, MULUGU DISTRICT 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

                       RESULTS ANALYSIS  2022-23 

 
V-Sem 

VI-

Sem  

Paper PES DES  

Appered 37         35  

Pass 34 28  

% 91.89 80  
 



Sl. No class Appeared Pass %
1 BA -lll (Sem-5) 37 26 70.27℅
2 BA -lll (Sem-6) 35 10 28.57℅
3 BA -lll (Sem-6) 35 27 77.14℅

Government Degree College eturnagaram
result analysis for 2022-2023

History - lll BA -5th &6th Semesters



 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR III YEAR 

2022-2023 

S.NO GROUP /SEM NAME OF THE TITLE APPEARED PASSED % 

1 B.Sc(MPC) V Linear Algebra 08 03 37.5 

2 B.Sc(MPCs) V Linear Algebra 20 13 65 

3 B.Sc(MPC) VI Analytical Solid Geometry 08 06 75 

4 B.Sc(MPCs) VI Analytical Solid Geometry 18 08 44.44 

 



 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, ETURNAGARAM, MULUGU DISTRICT 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

                       RESULTS ANALYSIS  2022-23 

 
V-Sem VI-Sem  

Paper 
INTERNATIONAL 

RELATIONS 
GLOBAL 

POLITICS  

Appered 38         35  

Pass 28 27  

% 68.42 71.14  
 



S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

GROUP /SEM 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

BA V 

BCom V 

BZC V 

MPC V 

BA VI 

BCom VI 

BZC V 

EGREE 

MPC VI 

TURN GARA 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR II YEAR 

2022-2023 

APPEARED 

38 

16 

25 

26 

35 

15 

25 

24 

PASSED 

31 

12 

25 

26 

34 

15 

19 

24 

% 

81.57 

75 

100 

100 

97.14 

100 

76 

100 



 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR III YEAR 

2022-2023 

S.NO GROUP /SEM TITLE OF THE PAPER APPEARED PASSED % 

1 B.Sc(BZC/CS) V Immunology and Animal 
Biotechnology 

25 10 40 

2 B.Sc(BZC/CS) VI Ecology , Zoogeography and 
Evalution. 

25 17 68 

 



S.N 

1 

2 

GROUP /SEM 

OEGREE 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

NAGARS 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

RESULT ANALYSISFOR III YEAR 

B.Sc(MPC) VI Electronics 

2022-2023 

NAME OF THE TITLE APPEARE PASSE 

B.Sc(MPC) V Modern Physics 

D 

28 

26 

D 

04 

09 

% 

14.28 

34.61 



SN 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

GROUP /SEM 

BA 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ETURNAGARAM 

BCom V 

BZC 

MPC V 

BA V 

BCom VI 

BZC V 

dREE 

MPC V 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR III| YEAR 

2022-2023 

APPEARED 

47 

16 

25 

28 

36 

15 

25 

26 

PASSED 

32 

13 

22 

28 

26 

13 

23 

26 

% 

68.08 

81.25 

88 

100 

72.22 

86.6 

92 

100 




